Cepus, Ne
[ol7(e] BO/UTENLCKOIO
yAocTtoBepeHnA
'-”n"':Oe:V'I‘OB 8613 711750
BmKTopOQMH oT 17.01.2015 r.
Kpiokos 99 37 440165
Ill"aVE':;%’;% 0T 02.04.2025 T.
PAGUKAH 99 23 880355
Anekceit
Banepeany " 11.01.2022 r.
Munxainnos g5 55 577660
éAneKcaH.qp 0T 26.08.2016 T.
acubeBnY
JdunpekTop

npogeccroHanbHOro 06pasoBaHNs

6HOKETHOE YUpeXaeHue

Xa[HTbI-MaHCMINCKOro aBTOHOMHOI0 oKpyra - HOorpsbl
«HAraHCKNIN TEXHONOMMYECKNIA KOMIEMK»

CBefieHUsi 0 MacTepax MPon3BOLCTBEHHOIO 06yYeHNs

Pa3pelueHHble
KaTeropuu,
nogkareropmm
TC

B

Bl

Bl

D1
BE
CE
C1E
DE
DIE

Bl
C1
D1

CE
C1E

Bl

Cl

D1

BE

CE
C1E

Jata
nony4yeHuns
npas Ha
ynpaBfeHue
KaTeropueii TC

27.01.2005 .

27.01.2005 .

28.09.1971 r.
02.04.2025 .
28.09.1971 r.
02.04.2025 r.
10.09.1985 r.
02.04.2025 .
19.01.1981 r.
19.01.1981 r.
02.04.2025 .
10.09.1985 .
02.04.2025 .
02.04.2025 .
09.02.2012 .
09.02.2012 1.
21.01.1994 r.
21.01.1994 .
21.01.1994 r.
21.01.1994 r.
11.06.2002 r.
11.06.2002 r.
11.06.2002 r.
11.06.2002 r.
11.01.2022 r.
26.08.2016 .
26.08.2016 T.
26.08.2016 .
26.08.2016 .
26.08.2016 T.
26.08.2016 T.
26.08.2016 .
26.08.2016 .
26.08.2016 .
26.082016 .
26.082016 .
26.082016 .

OobpasoBaHue
(HaumeHoBaHue
o6pa3oBaTenibHOro
yupexaieHus)

YKnpHoBckuii
HeTAHOIA
TEXHUKYM

Cenbcko-
X035ACTBEHHBbIN
TEXHVKYM
MexaHu3aumm n
3eKTpoMKaLmm
CEeNbCKOro
X03a/cTBa
r. KamblILwmnH

(BbICLLIEE Bakanasp)
®Ire0Y BO
AJbIrencKunin

"ocyapCTBEHHbII
YHuBepcuTeT,

r.Maiikon

(BbICLLIEE)
KocTaHaickuii
rocyfapCTBeHH

bIVi
YHUBEPCUTET
M. A
BaiiTypcHoBa.

[loKyMeHT Ha npaso
00y4yeHUs
BoXzeHuo TC
[LaHHOW KaTeropuw,
nogkarteropun

BY MO XMAO -
IOIrPbI
«HsraHckunin
TEXHOMOrNYecKuin
KONNemx»

Ne 87801
30.12.2021 r

BY MO XMAO -
OrPbI
«HsraHckui
TEXHOM0rNYecKuin
KONMemK»

Ne 764 ot
01.06.2020 r.

BY MO XMAO -
OIPbI
«HsaraHckuin
TEXHOM0rNYecKuit
KONnemK»

Ne 877 ot
30.12.2021 .

BY MO XMAO -
OIrPbI
«HsaraHckuin
TEXHOM0rNYecKuit
KONMemK»

Ne 879 ot
30.12.2021 .

OdopmneH B
COOTBETCTBUM C
TPYAOBbIM
3aKoHOAaTeNbCTB
oM (CoCcTOuUT B
iTarte Uav MHoe)

I"paxxaHcko-
MpaBOBO

aoroesop

I"paxzaHcKo-
MpaBOBOA
[lorosop

I"paxgaHcKo-
MpaBOBOM
[,0roBop

I"paxgaHcKo-
MpaBOBOIA
forosop

E.KHacbipoBa



